20

25

21

22

24

23

Namn
Asp Almstrém Pontus

Eriksson Thea

Oulaywan Mohammed

Redlund Viggo

Svegardh Tilde

Wallebring Saga

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Ena

Fodd Licens
2008 AD1908

2006 AB9606

2009 AE8909

2005 AV2305

2005 BD5805

2008 BA7008

Klubb
SK ENA

SK ENA

SK ENA

SK ENA

SK ENA

SK ENA

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 2, 50m Frisim Herrar
(J10, 100m Medley Herrar
(312, 200m Frisim Herrar
(014, 100m Frisim Herrar
(718, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(322, 200m Medley Herrar
(O 1, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 5, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(39, 100m Medley Damer
(O 2, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 8, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 10, 100m Medley Herrar
(012, 200m Frisim Herrar
(014, 100m Frisim Herrar
(018, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 2, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 4, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 10, 100m Medley Herrar
(J 16, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 22, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 3, 200m Brostsim Damer
(39, 100m Medley Damer
(017, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 21, 200m Medley Damer
(O 1, 50m Frisim Damer
(33, 200m Broéstsim Damer
(39, 100m Medley Damer
(0 15, 100m Frisim Damer
(017, 100m Brostsim Damer

2022-11-25 18:09:59

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Mellansvenska Simférbundet

Sida 1/1

26.84
1:07.67
2:07.90

57.07
1:16.94
2:25.48

28.87
1:14.42
1:11.05

35.85
1:32.70
1:30.30
2:52.16
1:18.84
1:42.19

27.01
1:05.01
1:09.05

2:34.20
2:55.95
1:17.79
1:21.70
2:52.81

32.42
3:10.63
1:20.96
1:12.31
1:26.88



